
Off-Campus Accommodations 

Canada is currently experiencing a housing crisis. This resource is meant to be a starting point to 

hopefully assist you in finding accommodations for your graduate studies. We cannot guarantee that 

any of these options will pan out as it will depend on availability, and your financial and personal needs.  

For those without their own transportation: 
Kings Transit Authority provides regular public transit service to communities in the Annapolis Valley and 
beyond. For fares, passes, and schedule, please visit: https://www.kbus.ca/   
It is recommended that you look for housing in the Wolfville, Grand Pre, Greenwich, Port Williams, New 
Minas, Kentville, or Coldbrook area. These areas are the closest to Acadia’s campus. There is also a 
biking trail in these areas for those that are biking enthusiasts.  
 
Facebook-MarketPlace 

Facebook Acadia Housing page: https://www.facebook.com/groups/3040250102668783  

Kijiji Ads- https://www.kijiji.ca/b-apartments-condos/annapolis-valley/c37l1700256?ll=45.091766%2C-

64.359757&address=Wolfville%2C+NS&ad=offering&radius=20.0  

Property Management sites: 

1. B&N Property Management - https://bandnproperties.ca/ 

• Riverview Court Apartments, Wolfville - +1 902-300-1420 - 

https://bandnproperties.ca/property/riverview-court/  

• Hillside Apartments (Wolfville) - https://bandnproperties.ca/property/hillside-apartments/ 

• Catherine Court Apartments (Wolfville) - https://bandnproperties.ca/property/catherine-court-

apartments/  

2. Royal LePage - https://www.royallepage.ca/en/ 

3. Wolfville Living - http://wolfvilleliving.com/  

4. Stagecoach Properties - http://stagecoachproperties.ca/  

5. SafeGuard Services - https://safeguardservices.ca/  

6. JA MacKay Rentals - https://jamackay.com/  

7. Wolfville NS Rental Properties – Concorp Inc. - https://www.concorp.ca/  

8. Marc Poirier Property Management - http://www.mppm.ca/  

9. Kentfields Estates - https://kentfields.ca/  

Marshview Apartments (Wolfville) - https://marshviewapts.ca/  

Wolfville By the Park - https://www.wolfvillebythepark.com/ 

Woodman’s Grove Residences (Wolfville) - https://www.polycorp.ca/woodmans-grove-residences/ 

Blue Shutters Accommodations (Wolfville) - http://www.blueshuttersbnb.ns.ca/ 

Places for Students - https://www.places4students.com/ 

Wolfville House Rental - Peter and Nancy Levi. Their contact information is 

nandplevy@ns.sympatico.ca  and 902 698-0325. 

Wolfville Micro Boutique - https://www.microboutique.com/wolfville-long-term-rental/ 
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